ROSSMOOR GOLF COURSE

2024 GOLF COURSE YEARLY MEMBERSHIP FEES

Special: 10% FIRST YEAR DISCOUNT for New Members for any 9 or 18 Hole Membership!

Available to Residents of Rossmoor Only	ROSSMOOR RESIDENT	
	\$1,670.00 +tax	Annual Fee

ROSSMOOR RESIDENT 9 HOLE \$1,000.00 +tax
Play is limited to 9 holes, Monday to Friday and
Saturday, Sundays, and Holidays after 2:00PM

CLASS A - NON-RESIDENT RELATIVE \$2,240.00 +tax
Available to Relatives of Rossmoor Residents
who are 21 years of age or older

\$2,240.00 +tax

CLASS B - NON-RESIDENT

Available to any non-resident of Rossmoor who is 21 years of age or older.

\$2,395.00 +tax

CLASS A OR B - NON-RESIDENT 9 HOLE \$1,340.00 +tax Play is limited to 9 holes, Monday to Friday and Saturday, Sundays, and Holidays after 2:00PM

ADD A SPOUSE

Add a spouse that lives in the same household to any 18-hole membership

\$1,670.00 +tax

ADD A CHILD (18-24 same household) \$1,340.00 +tax
Add a child 18-24 years old that lives in
the same household to any 18-hole membership

GOLF CART YEARLY MEMBERSHIP \$1,055.00 +tax

Current Members annual fee for unlimited use
of a golf cart on the golf course

ADD-ON TO AN EXISTING MEMBERSHIP

RANGE USE - ROSSMOOR GOLF MEMBERS \$200.00

RANGE USE - ROSSMOOR RESIDENT NON-MEMBER \$225.00

GOLF CART YEARLY TRAIL FEE \$325.00

(For Resident owned golf carts)

GHIN YEARLY HANDICAP FEE \$40.00

DAILY GREENS FEES - Rossmoor Residents
Cart fees not included

18 HOLES Monday - Sunday BEFORE 2:00 PM \$40.00

18 HOLES Monday - Friday AFTER 2:00 PM \$25.00

18 HOLES Saturday/Sunday/Holidays AFTER 2:00 PM

\$28.00

DAILY GREENS FEES – Guest of a Member or Resident
Cart fees not included

Rossmoor residents must call in to reserve tee time for their guests

18 HOLES Daily - BEFORE 2:00 PM \$48.00

AVAILABLE FOR ALL:

18 HOLES Monday - Sunday - AFTER 2:00 PM

\$35.00

DAILY RENTAL 18 HOLE CART FEE PER PERSON \$20.00

DAILY RENTAL 9 HOLE CART FEE PER PERSON \$10.00

RANGE - ONE BAG OF RANGE BALLS \$ 5.00